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1

Chart no. _____
No. 1 on this chart is the same as no. _____ on chart no. _____

 1 George James EDDS
 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 sp:  

 2 George Washington EDDS
 b: 24 Dec 1883
 p: Tazewell Co., IL.
 m: 
 p: 
 d: aft 1938
 p: 

 3 Viola Cummings SHORT
 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 4 Andrew ?J.? Milton EDDS
 b: 10 Jun 1856
 p: Pekin, Tazewell Co., IL.
 m: 24 Dec 1876
 p: Pekin, Tazewell Co., IL.
 d: 2 May 1928
 p: Joplin, Jasper Co., MO.

 5 Mary RAINES\RANES
 b: 24 Dec 1859
 p: Tazewell Co., IL.
 d: 25 Sep 1926
 p: Burgess, Barton Co., MO.

 6 

 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 7 

 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 8 Bartlett EDDS
 b: 22 Jan 1796
 p: Amherst Co., VA.
 m: 10 Apr 1843
 p: Tazewell Co., IL.
 d: 11 Dec 1871
 p: Tazewell Co., IL.

 9 Mary Elizabeth PRICE
 b: 18 Feb 1817
 p: OH.
 d: 14 Feb 1883
 p: Tazewell Co., IL.

 10 James RAINES\RANES
 b: 29 Apr 1832
 p: VA.
 m: 6 Sep 1849
 p: Jackson Co., WV.
 d: 30 Jun 1899
 p: Maynard, AR.

 11 Mary Elizabeth CASTO
 b: 1831
 p: Jackson Co., WV.
 d: abt 1887
 p: Proctor, MO.

 12 

 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 13 

 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 14 

 b: 
 p: 
 m: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 15 

 b: 
 p: 
 d: 
 p: 

 16 Barnet EDDS
 b: 
 d: 

 17 

 b: 
 d: 

 18 George PRICE
 b: 13 Nov 1792
 d: 21 Jun 1840

 19 Jane
 b: 
 d: 

 20 Robert RAINES\RANES
 b: 
 d: 

 21 Elizabeth HINZMAN
 b: 
 d: 

 22 Daniel CASTO
 b: abt 1790
 d: 22 Aug 1847

 23 Mary SHAMBLIN
 b: 1800
 d: 

 24 

 b: 
 d: 

 25 

 b: 
 d: 

 26 

 b: 
 d: 

 27 

 b: 
 d: 

 28 

 b: 
 d: 

 29 

 b: 
 d: 

 30 

 b: 
 d: 

 31 

 b: 
 d: 

 32 

 33 

 34 

 35 

 36 Peter PRICE

 37 Jane

 38 

 39 

 40 

 41 

 42 

 43 HEINZ

 44 John CASTO Sr.

 45 Sarah ?

 46 Isaiah SHAMBLIN

 47 Martha S. ?

 48 

 49 

 50 

 51 

 52 

 53 

 54 

 55 

 56 

 57 

 58 

 59 

 60 

 61 

 62 

 63 
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